
PR5136 (Rev. 03/10/2021)

            Michigan Department of Natural Resources 
Marketing and Outreach Division 

GIRL SCOUT NATURAL RESOURCES 
CONSERVATION STEWARDSHIP AWARD APPLICATION 

           Requested by authority of the Michigan Department of Natural Resources.
Name Council Troop 

Address Telephone 

City, State, ZIP E-mail

Scouting Level 

Ambassador Senior Cadette Junior Brownie 
Award Applying For 

Patch (Junior and Brownie) Medal (Ambassador, Senior or Cadette)             Pin:(Girl Scout) Forest Fish Wildlife Parks 
Accomplishments and dates completed (Try-its, badges, IPPs, etc.) 

1.  

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Provide the information on your stewardship activities below 
DATE LOCATION HOURS DNR CONTACT 

DNR USE ONLY 
Award approved by: 

DNR Signature 

Date 

Email completed award application to: 
Ashley Jackson 
mailto:JacksonA51@michigan.gov
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